
Purchase Agreement Pitfalls
Course #0003

SPEAKER(s):
*****

ATTORNEY(s) AT LAW

presents:



Crescent Title Offices
METAIRIE OFFICE UPTOWN OFFICE NORTHSHORE OFFICE
1421 N. Causeway Blvd. 7835 Maple St. 1748 N. Causeway Blvd.
Metairie, LA 70001 New Orleans, LA 70118 Mandeville, LA 70471
Daniel M. Douglass – Attorney Robert J. Bergeron – Attorney Kirk J. Frosch – Attorney
Phone: 504-888-1919 – Fax: 504-888-1977 Lauren B. Griffin – Attorney Phone: 985-626-3445 – Fax: 985-626-3704 
Danny@CrescentTitle.com Phone: 504-866-5151 – Fax: 866-5858 Kirk@CrescentTitle.com

Bob@CrescentTitle.com Kristi@CrescentTitle.com
Lauren@CrescentTitle.com
Gina@CrescentTitle.com

LAKEVIEW OFFICE RIVER PARISHES OFFICE
6270 Canal Blvd. 12 Storehouse Ln., Unit B
New Orleans, LA 70124 Destrehan, LA 70047
Jason P. Hernandez – Attorney Abbey A. Mack – Attorney
Phone:484-0700 – Fax: 504-484-0710 Phone: 985-307-1515 – Fax: 985-307-1818
Jason@CrescentTitle.com Abbey@CrescentTitle.com
Josie@CrescentTitle.com

HISTORIC OFFICE HAMMOND OFFICE
831 Elysian Fields Ave. 220 W. Thomas St.
New Orleans, LA 70117 Hammond, LA 70401
Ian G. Fisher – Attorney Matthew R. Emmons – Attorney
Phone: 504-218-4679 – Fax: 504-218-4689 Phone: 985-269-7700 – Fax: 985-269-7701
Ian@CrescentTitle.com Matt@CrescentTitle.com
Josie@crescenttitle.com Kadie@CrescentTitle.com
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Purchase Agreement























































Thank you for joining us!
Please don’t forget to sign out!

Keep up to date with us at:

@CrescentTitle

@CrescentTitle

@Crescent–Title

www.CrescentTitle.com
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